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human ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGGCGGTTACGGCTCGCCCAGGACCACTCCATCCTGAACCCTCAGAAGTGGTGCTGCTTAGAGTGTGCCACCACCGAGTCCGTGTGGGCCTGCCTCAAGTGCTCCCACGTGGCC
chimp ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGGCGGTTACGGCTCGCCCAGGACCACTCCATCCTGAACCCTCAGAAGTGGTGCTGCTTAGAGTGTGCCACCACCGAGTCCGTGTGGGCCTGCCTCAAGTGCTCCCACGTGGCC
baboon ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGGCGGTTACGGCTCGCCCAGGACCACTCCATCCTGAACCCTCAGAAGTGGTGCTGCTTAGAGTGCGCCACCACCGAGTCGGTGTGGGCCTGCCTCAAGTGCTCCCACGTGGCC
marmoset ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGGCGGTTACGGCTCGCCCAGGACCACTCCATCCTGAACCCTCAGAAGTGGTGCTGCTTAGAGTGTGCCACCACCGAGTCCGTGTGGGCCTGCCTCAAGTGCTCGCACGTGGCC
galago ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGGCGGTTACGGCTCGCCCAGGACCACTCCATCCTGAACCCTCAGAAGTGGTGCTGCATGGAGTGCGCCACCACCGAGTCTGTGTGGGCTTGTCTCAAGTGCTCCCACGTGGCT
rat ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGGCGGTTACGGCTCGCCCAGGATCACTCCATCCTGAACCCCCAGAAGTGGTGCTGTCTGGAGTGCGCCACCACCGAGTCTGCGTGGGCTTGCCTCAAGTGCTCCCACGTGGCT
rabbit ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGACGGTTACGGCTCGCCCAGGACCACTCGATCCTGAACCCTCAGAAGTGGCGCTGCCTGGAGTGCGCCACCACCGAGTCCGTGTGGGCTTGCCTCAAGTGCTCCCACGTGGCC
dog ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTCGGGCGGTTGCGGCTCGCCCAGGACCACTCCATCCTGAACCCGCAGAAGTGGTGCTGCAGGGAGTGCGCCACCACCGAGTCCGTGTGGGCTTGTCTCAAGTGCTCCCACGTGGCC
rfbat ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGGCGGTTGCGGCTGGCCCAGGACCACTCCATCCTGAACCCCCAGAAGTGGTACTGCAGGGAGTGCACCACCACGGAGTCCGTCTGGGCTTGCCTCAAGTGCTCGCACGTGGCC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGGCGGTTACGACTTGCCCAGGACCATTCCATCCTGAACCCTCAGAAATGGCGCTGCATGGAGTGCACCACCACCGAGTCTGTGTGGGCTTGTCTGAAGTGCTCCCATGTGGCC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTAGGGCGGTTACGACTCGCCCAGGACCATTCTATCTTGAATCCTCAGAAGTGGCACTGCATGCAGTGTAATACCACAGAGTCTGTCTGGGCATGTCTGAAGTGCTCTCATGTGGCT
platypus ATGGATAGATGTAAGCACGTGGGGCGGTTACGACTCGCCCAGGACCACTCCATCCTGAACCCCCAGAAGTGGCAGTGCATCGACTGTAACACCACGGAGTCCATCTGGGCCTGCCTCAAGTGCTCCCACGTGGCT
chicken ATGGATAGATGCAAACATGTTGGGCGGCTACGACTCGCCCAGGACCATTCAATCCTGAACCCCCAAAAGTGGCACTGCATGGACTGCCAGACAACTGAATCAATCTGGGCTTGTCTGAAGTGCTCCCACGTAGCC
tetraodon ATGGATCGCTGTAAGCACGTGGGACGCCTGCGCCTGGGCCACGACCACTCCATCCTCAACCCGCAGAAATGGCGCTGCGTGGACTGCAGCACCACCGACTCGCTGTGGGCCTGCCTCAAGTGCTCGCACGTGGCC
fugu ATGGATCGCTGTAAGCACGTGGGACGCCTCCGCCTGGGCCACGACCATTCCATCCTCAACCCGCAGAAATGGCAGTGTGTGGACTGCAGCACCACCGACTCGGTGTGGGCCTGCCTCAAGTGCTCCCACGTGGCG
zebrafish - - - GATCGCTGTAAGCACGTGGTGCGGTTCCGCCTGGGCCACGGCCACTCCATCCTCAACCCGCAGATGTGGCGCTGCGTGGACTGCGATACCACCGAGTCCGTGTGGGCCTGCCTGAAGTGCACGCACGTAGCC.
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human TGCGGCCGCTATATTGAGGACCACGCCCTGAAACACTTTGAGGAGACGGGACACCCGCTAGCCATGGAAGTCCGGGATCTCTACGTGTTCTGTTACCTGTGCAAGGACTACGTGCTCAATGATAACCCAGAGGGG
chimp TGCGGCCGCTATATTGAGGACCACGCCCTGAAACACTTTGAGGAGACGGGACACCCGCTAGCCATGGAAGTCCGGGATCTCTACGTGTTCTGTTACCTGTGCAAGGACTACGTGCTCAATGATAACCCAGAGGGG
baboon TGCGGCCGCTACATTGAGGACCACGCCCTGAAACACTTTGAAGAGACTGGACACCCGCTAGCCATGGAAGTCCGGGATCTCTACGTGTTCTGTTACCTGTGCAAGGACTACGTGCTCAATGATAACCCAGAGGGC
marmoset TGTGGCCGCTACATTGAGGACCACGCCCTAAAACACTTTGAGGAGACTGGACACCCGCTAGCCATGGAAGTCTGGGATCTCTATGTGTTCTGTTACCTGTGCAAGGACTACGTGCTCAATGATAACCCGGAGGGG
galago TGTGGCCGCTACATTGAGGACCACGCACTGAAACACTTTGAAGAGTCTGGACACCCTCTAGCCATGGAAGTCCGGGATCTCTATGTGTTCTGTTACTTGTGCAAGGACTACGTGCTGAATGATAACCCGGAGGGG
rat TGCGGCCGCTACATTGAAGACCATGCACTAAAACACTTTGAAGAGACCGGACACCCGCTGGCCATGGAGGTCCGGGATCTCTACGTGTTCTGCTACCTGTGCAAGGATTACGTGCTCAATGACAACCCCGAAGGG
rabbit TGCGGCCGCTACATCGAAGACCACGCCCGGAAACACTTCGAGGAGACTGGACACCCGCTGGCCATGGAAGTCCGGGACCTGTACGTGTTCTGTTACCTGTGCGAGGACTACGTGCTCAACGATAACCCGGAGGGG
dog TGCGGCCGCTACATCGAGGATCACGCCCTGAAACACTTCGAGGAGACTGGGCACCCGCTGGCCATGGAGGTCCGGGACCTGTACGTGTTCTGTTACCTGTGCAAGGACTACGTGCTCAACGATAACCCGGAGGGG
rfbat TGCGGCCGCTACATTGAAGACCACGCCCTTAAACACTTTGAAGAGACTGGACATCCGCTCGCCATGGAGGTCCGGGATCTCTACGTGTTCTGTTACCTGTGCAAGGACTACGTGCTCAATGATAACCCGGAGGGG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo TGCGGTCGGTACATTGAGGATCATGCACTTAAACACTTCGAAGAGACTGGACATCCGCTAGCCATGGAAGTCCGGGATCTCTACGTGTTCTGTTACCTGTGCAAGGACTACGTGCTCAATGATAACCCGGAAGGG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis TGTGGACGATACATTGAGGAACATGCATTTAAACACTTTGAAGAAACCAGACACCCATTGGCTATGGAAGTCAATGATCTCTATGTGTTCTGTTACCTTTGTGAAGACTATGTTTTGAATGATAACCCTGAAGGG
platypus TGCGGGCGGTACATCGAGGAGCACGCGCTCAAGCACTTCGAGGAGACCAGGCACCCGCTGGCGATGGAGGTGAACGACCTGTACGTGTTCTGCTACCTCTGCGAGGACTACGTCCTGAACGACAACCCCGAGGGC
chicken TGTGGGAGGTACATCGAGGAGCATGCACTTAAACACTTTGAAGAAACCAGACATCCATTGGCAATGGAAGTTAATGATCTGTATGTATTTTGTTACCTTTGTGAGGATTATGTCTTGAATGATAACCCAGAGGGT
tetraodon TGCGGCCGTTTCATGGAGGAGCACTCGCTCAAGCACTTCCAGGAGTCGCAGCACCCGCTGGCCATGGAGGTGCGCGAGCTGGACGTCTTCTGCTTCGCCTGCGGCGACTACGTGCTCAACGATAACGCGGAAGGC
fugu TGCGGGCGTTTCATGGAGGAGCACTCGCTCAAGCACTTCCAGGAGTCCCGCCACCCGCTGGCCATGGAGGTGCGCGAGCTGGACGTGTTCTGCTTCGCCTGCGGGGACTACGTGCTCAACGATAACGCCGAAGGT
zebrafish TGCGGACGCTACATGGAGGAGCACTCACGGAGCCACTACCAGCAGACTCAGCATCCGCTAGCCATGGATGTACGCGAGCTGGATGTCTTCTGCTTTGCGTGCGGAGATTACGTGTTGAACGATAACGTGGAGGGC.
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human GACCTGAAGCTGCTAAGAAGCTCCCTCCTGGCGGTCCGGGGCCAGAAACAGGACACGCCGGTGAGACGTGGGCGGACGCTGCGGTCCATGGCTTCGGGTGAGGACGTGGTCCTGCCGCAGCGCGCTCCTCAGGGA
chimp GACCTGAAGCTGCTAAGAAGCTCCCTCCTGGCGGTCCGGGGCCAGAAACAGGACACGCCGGTGAGACGTGGGCGGACGCTGCGGTCCATGGCTTCGGGTGAGGACGTGGTCCCGCCGCAGCGCGCTCCTCAGGGA
baboon GACCTGAAGCTGCTAAGAAGCTCCCTCCTGGCGGTCCGGGGCCAGAAGCAGGACACGCTGGTGAGACGCGGGCGGACGCTGCGGTCCACGGCTTCGGGTGAGGACGTGGTCCCGCCGCAGCGCGCTCCTCAGGGA
marmoset GACCTGAAGCTGCTGAGAAGCTCCCTCCTGGCGGTCCGGGGCCAGAAGCAGGACCTGCCGGTGAGACGCGGGCGGACGCTGCGGTCCACGGCTTCGGGCGAGGACGTGGTCCCGCCGCAGCGCGCTCCTCAGGGA
galago GACCTGAAGCTGCTGAGAAGCTCCCTCCTGGCGGTCCGTGGCAAGAAGGAGGACCAGCTGATGAGACGCGGGCGGACGCTGAGGTCCATGGCTTCGGGCGAGGACGTGGTCCCACAGCAGCGTGCTCCTCAGGGA
rat GACCTGAAGTTGCTAAGAAGCTCCCTCCTGGCTGTTCGAGGCCAGAAGCAGGACCTGCCCGCGAGGCGTGGGCGGACGCTGCGGTCCACAGCTGCAGGCGAGGACGTGGTCCCGCCGCAGCGTACTCCTCAGGGA
rabbit GACCTGAAGCTGCTGACAAGCTCCCTGCTGGCCGTGCGCGGCCAGGAGCAGGACCCGCCGGTGAGGCGCGGGCGGACGCTGCGGTCCATGGCTGCGGGCGAGGACGTGGTCCCGCCGCAGCGCGCTCCTCAGGGA
dog GACCTGAAGCTGCTCAGGAGCTCCCTCCTGGCGGTCAGGGGCCAGAAGCAGGACCCGCCGCTGAGGCGCGGGCGGACGCTGCGGTCCATGGCCTCGGGCGAGGACGCCGTCCTGCCGCAGCGCGCTCCTCAGGGA
rfbat GACCTGAAGCTGCTGAGAAGCGCCCTCCTGGCGGTCCGGGGCCAGAAGCAGGACCCGCCCGGGAGGCGCGGCCGGACGCTGCGGTCCATGGCCTCGGGCGACGACGCGGCCCCGCCGCCGCGCGCTCCTCAGGGA
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo GACCTGAAGCTGCTGAGAAGCTCCCTCTTGGCGGTCAGGGGCCAGAAGCAGGACCAGTCGGTGAGAAGCGGGCGGACGCTGCGCTCCATGGCGACCGGGGAGGTCGTGGTCCAGCCGCAGCGCACTCCTCAGGGA
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GATCTGAAACTGCTCAGAAGTACTCTCTCAGCAATTAGGAGCCAGAAGCAGGATCTGTCTGTGAGGAGTGGTAGGATGCTTCGGTCAATGGCTTCAGGAGAAGATGTGTTCCAACCTCAGCAGGCTCCTCAGGGA
platypus GACCTGAAGCTGCTCCGGAGCGCCCTCTCCGCCATCCGGAGCCCCAGGGCCGACCCGGCGGGCCGGAGCGGGCGGACGCTGCGCTCGACGGCCTCGGGGGAGGCCGCGCCCCGCTCCCGCCGGGCCCCCCAGGGC
chicken GACTTGAAATTGCTGAGAAGTTCTCTGTCAGCAATTAAGAGTCAAAAACATGATCTATCAACAAGAAGTGGGAGGACACTGCGATCCATGACTTTGGGAGAGGATGTGTGCAGCCATCAGAGGACCCCTCAGGGA
tetraodon GACCTGAAGCTCCTCAGGGGGGCGCTGTCCACCGTGCGCAGCCCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCACGCGTTCGCTGCGCTCCTCCACCGGGGGGGATTGCACCCCCTGGGTCGGGGAGGGCGGCCCG- - -
fugu GACCTGAAGCTCCTCCGGGGGGCGCTCTCCACCGTGCGCCGCCCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCACGCGTTCGCTGCGCTCCTCCGCCGGCGGGGATTGCACCCCCTGGGTCGGGGAAGGCGGG- - - - - -
zebrafish GATCTCAAGCTCCTGCGGGGGGCGCTGTCCACCGTCCGCAGCCCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCCAGCGTTCCCTGCGTTCGTCA- - - GTGACGGATGGCGGATTGAGAGTGTGTGAGATTACGCGA- - -.
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human CAGCCGCAGATGCTCACGGCTCTGTGGTACCGGCGTCAGCGCCTGCTGGCCAGGACGCTGCGGCTGTGGTTCGAGAAGAGCTCCCGGGGCCAGGCGAAGCTGGAGCAGCGGCGGCAGGAGGAGGCCCTGGAGCGC
chimp CAGCCGCAGATGCTCACGGCTCTGTGGTACCGGCGTCAGCGCCTGCTAGCCAGGACGCTGCGGCTGTGGTTCGAGAAGAGCTCCCGGGGCCAGGCGAAGCTGGAGCAGCGGCGGCAGGAGGAGGCCCTGGAGCGC
baboon CAGCCGCAGATGCTCACTGCTCTGTGGTACCGGCGCCAGCGCCTGCTGGCCAGGACGCTGCGGCTGTGGTTCGAGAAGAGCTCCCGGGGCCAGGCGAAGCTGGAGCAGCGGCGGCAGGAGGAGGCGCTGGAGCGC
marmoset CAGCCGCAGATGCTCACGGCTCTGTGGTACCGGCGCCAGCGCCTGCTGGCCAAGACGCTACGGCTGTGGTTCGAGAAGAGCTCCCGGGGCCAGGCGAAGCTGGAGCAGCGGCGGCAGGAGGAGGCGCTGGAGCGC
galago CAGCCGCAGATGCTCACGGCGCTGTGGTACCGGCGCCAGCGCCTGCTGGCCAAGATGCTGCGGCTGTGGTTCGAGAAGAGTTCCCGGGGCCGGGCCAAGCTGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGGAGGAGGCGCTGGAGCGC
rat CAGCCGCAGATGCTCACGGCTCTGTGGTACCGGCGCCAGCGCTTGCTGGCCAAGACGCTGCGGCTCTGGTTTGAGAAGAGCTCCCGCGGCCGTGCGCAGCTGGAGCAGCGGCGGCAGGAGGAGGCGCTGGAGCGT
rabbit CAGCCGCAGATGCTCACCGCTCTGTGGTACCGGCGCCAGCGCTTGCTGGCCAAAACCCTGCGGCTGTGGTTCGAGAAGAGCTCCCGGGGCCGGGCGAAGCTGGAGCAGCGGCGGCGGGAGGAGGCGCTGGAGCGC
dog CAGCCGCAGATGCTCACGGCTCTGTGGTACCGGCGCCAGCGCCTGCTGGCCAAGACGCTGCGGCTGTGGTTCGAGAAGAGCTCCCGCGGCCAGGCGAAGCTGGAGCAGCGGCGGCGGGAGGAGGCGCTGGAGCGG
rfbat CAGCCGCAGATGCTCACGGCTCTGTGGTACCGGCGCCAGCGCCTGCTGGGCAAGACGCTGCGACTCTGGTTTGAGAAGAGCTCCCGGGGCCGGGCCAAGCTGGAGCAGCGGCGGCGGGAGGAGGCGCTAGAGCGC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CAGCCGCAGATGCTGACGGCTCTGTGGTACCGGCGCCAGCGCCTCCTGGCCAAGACCCTGCGGCTCTGGTTCGAGAAGAGCTCCCGGGGCCAGGCGAAGCTGGAACAACAGCGCCAGAAGGAGGCGCTGGAGCGC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CAGCCCCAGATGCTGACAGCTCTGTGGCACCGGCGCCAGTGTCTGCTGGCTAAAGCGCTGAGGATCTGGTTTGGAAAGAGCACCAGAGGCCAACAGAAACTAGAGCAAAGAAAGCAAATAGAGGAGCTAGAGAAG
platypus CGGCCGCAGATGCTGACGGCCCTCTGGCACCGGCGGCAGTGCCTGCTCGCCAAGGCCCTGAGGGTCTGGTTCCAGAAGAGCTCCCGGGGCCGGCTGAAGCTGGAACAGAAGAGGCGGACCGAGGAGCTGGAGAGG
chicken CAGTCTCAAATGCTTACAGCGCTCTGGCACAGGCGCCAGTCTTTGCTTGCCAAGGCGCTGCGGACCTGGTTTGGTAAGAGCTCCAGAGGCCAGCTAAAGTTAAAACAAAAGAAACAGATGGAGGAGTTGGAGAGG
tetraodon CAGCCCGCCATGCAGCTGGCCCTGCGCCACCGGAGGAAAGCGCTGCTCCGGAAGACGCTCCAGACGTGGTTTTCCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - CACCAGAGGCTG- - - CGGAAGGAGCGCAGGGAGAAGCTGGAGGAG
fugu - - - CCCGCCATGCAGCTGGCCCTGCGCCACCGGAGGAAAGCGCTGCTCCGGAAGACGCTCCAGACGTGGTTCGACAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - CACCAGGCGCTG- - - CAGAAGGAGCGCAGAGAGAAGCTGGAGGAA
zebrafish GACGGCGCGATGCAGACGGCGTTATGGCACCGGCGGAAAACTCTTCTCAAAAGCGCACTTCGCTACTGGATTAGCCGG- - - - - - - - - - - - CAACAGGAAGAG- - - CACAGGAAGCGCGAGGAAAAACAAGAACAG.
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human AAGAAGGAGGAGGCGCGGAGGCGGCGGCGCGAGGTGAAACGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCACCCCTCCGCGCAAGAGTGCACGGCTGCTCCTGCACACGCCCCGCGACGCGGGCCCGGCTGCCTCGCGC
chimp AAGAAGGAGGAGGCGCGGAGGCGGCGGCGCGAGGTGAAACGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCACCCCTCCGCGCAAGAGTGCACGGCTGCTCCTGCACACGCCCCGCGACGCGGGCCCGGCTGCCTCGCGC
baboon AAGAAGGAGGAAGCACGGAGGCGGCGGCGCGAGGTGAAACGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCGCCCCTCCGCGTAAGAGTGCACGGCTGCTCCTGCACACGCCTAGCGACGCGGGCCCGGCCGCCTCGCGC
marmoset AAGAAGGAGGAGGCACGGCGACGGCGGCGCGAGGTGAAGCGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCGCCCCTCCGCGCAAGAGTGCACGGCTGCTCCTACATGCGCCCCGCAACGCGGGCCCGGCCGCCACGCGC
galago AAGAAGGAGGCGGCGCGGGAGCGGCGGCGCGAGGTGAAGCGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCGCCCCTCCGCGCAAGAGCGCGCGGCTGCTCCCGCACTTGCCCCGGGACGCGGGACCGGCCGCCGAGCGC
rat AAGAAGGAGGCGGCGCGGCAGCGACGGCGCGAGGTCAAGAGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCGCGCCGCCGCGGAAGAGTGCGCGCCTGCTCCTGCACGCTCCCCCC- - - - - - - - - - - - GTGGCCGTGCGC
rabbit AAGAAGGAGGCGGCGCGGCAGCGGCGGCGCGAGGTGAAGCGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCGCCCCTCCGCGCAAGAGCGCGCGCCTGCTCCTGCACGCGCCCCGC- - - - - - - - - - - - GCCGCCGCCGGC
dog AAGAAGGAGGCGGCGCGGCAGCGGCTGCGCGAGGTGAAGCGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCGCCCCTCCGCGCAAAAGCGCGCGCCTGCTGCTGCACGCGCCCCGC- - - - - - - - - - - - GCCGCCGCGCGC
rfbat AAGAAGGAGGCCGCGCGGCAGCGGCGGCGCGAGGTCAAGCGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCGCCCCTCCGCGCAAGAGCGCGCGCCTGCTGCTGCACGCGCCCCGC- - - - - - - - - - - - GCCGCCGCGCGC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo AAGAAGGAGGAGGCGCGGCAGCGGCGGCGCGAGGTGAAGCGGCGGCTGCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAGCGCCCCTCCGCGCAAGAGCGCGCGGCTGCTCCTGCACGCGCCCCGCGACGCA- - - - - - GCCGCCGCGCGC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AAGAAAGAGGCTGCA- - - CAGCGGAGGCAGGAGATGAAACGCCGCCTCCTTGAAGAGCTGGCAAACACCCCCCCCCGGAAAAGTGCAAGGCTGCTCTCTCATGTT- - - CACCAAGCGAATTTGATTCCCAGGGAG
platypus AAGAAGGAAGCCACGAGGCAGCGGAGGCGCGAGCTGAAACGACGCCTCCTGGAGGAGCTGGCCAACACCCCCCCGAGGAAGAGCGCCCGGCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCGGG
chicken AAGAAGGAGGCAGCCAGGCGGCGACGGCAGGAGATGAAGAGGCAGCTTCTGGAGGAGCTGGCAAACACCCCTCCGAGGAAGAGTGCAAGGCTGCTGTCGCATGTG- - - CACAGAGAGAACTTGATTCCA- - - GAG
tetraodon GCCCGGCAGCAGAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - AAGGAGGTGAAGAGGAGGCTCCTGGAGGAGCTGGGCGGCGTGCCTCCCAGGAAGAGCGCCCGGCTCCTCACCCAGGCGCCGCCCACCGTCACGCTCATCCCC- - - GAT
fugu GCCAGGCAGCAGAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - AAAGACGTGAAGAGGCGACTCCTGGAGGAGCTGGGCAACGTGCCTCCCAGGAAGAGCGCCCGGCTCCTCACTCAGGCACCATCCACCATCACACTCATTCCC- - - GAC
zebrafish GAGCGAGAGGAAAAACGACGCCAGCGTAAAGAAGTCAAAAAAAGACTGCTAGGAGAATTAGCCAATGTGCCGCCTAGAAAAAGTGCGCGATTGCTAACCCAGGCTCCGCCAACAATCGCGCTAATACCA- - - GAC.
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human CCCGCCGCCCTCCCTACCTCACGCAGAGTGCCCGCCGCCACACTCAAGCTGCGTCGCCAGCCGGCCATGGCCCCAGGCGTCACGGGCCTGCGCAACCTGGGCAACACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTCCAGGTG
chimp CCCGCCGCCCTCCCTACCTCACGCAGAGTGCCCGCCGCCACACTCAAGCTGCGTCGCCAGCCGGCCATGGCCCCAGGCGTCACGGGCCTGCGCAACCTGGGCAACACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTCCAGGTG
baboon CCCACCACCCTCCCTACCTCACGCAGAGCGCCCGCCGCCACGCTCAAGCTGCGTCGCCAGCCTGCCGTGGCCCCGGGTGTCACGGGCCTGCGCAACCTGGGCAACACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTCCAGGTG
marmoset CCCACTGCCCTTCCTACCTCACGCAGAGCGCCCGCCGCTGCGCTCAAGCTGCGTCGCCAGCCTGCTGTGGCCCCGGGCGTCACGGGCCTGCGCAACCTGGGCAACACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTCCAGGTG
galago CCTACCACCCTGCCTACCTCACGCAGAACGCCCCCGGCCGCGCTCAAGCCCCGCCGCCAGCCGGCCGTGGCCCCGGGCGTCACTGGCCTACGCAACCTGGGCAACACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTCCAGGTG
rat CCTGCTACCCTCGCTACCTCCCGGCGCATGTCCGCTGCTGCCCTCAAGCCGCGCCGTCAGCTGGCGGTGGCCCCGGGTGTTACTGGGCTGCGCAACCTGGGTAACACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTCCAGGTG
rabbit CCCGCCGGCCTGCCTACCTCACGCCGAGCGCCCGCCGCCGCCCTCAAGCCGCGCCGCCAGCCGGCGGTGGCCCCGGGCGTCACGGGCCTGCGCAACCTGGGCAACACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTCCAGGTG
dog CCCGCCGCCCCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCGCCCGCCGCCGCCCGC- - - CCGCGCCGCGCTCCCGCCATGGCGCCGGGCGTCACGGGCCTGCGCAACCTGGGCAACACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTGCAGGTG
rfbat CCCGCCGCCCCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCACCCGCCGCCGCCTCC- - - CCGCGCCGCGCACCCGCCGTGGCCCCGGGCGTCACCGGCCTGCGCAACCTGGGCAACACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTGCAGGTG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CCCGCCACCCTCCCTACCTCAAGGAAAGCCCCGGGCGGCCAGTTCAAGCAGCGCGGCAAGCCCACCGTGACCCCGGGCGTCACGGGCCTGCGGAACCTGGGGAATACCTGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTCCAGGTT
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATAGCAACATCCCCTACCTCAAGAAGAGTACAGAGCAGCAAATTCAAACCGCGCCGTAAGCCAATGGTGACTCCTGGTGTAACAGGTCTTCGGAACCTGGGTAATACCTGTTACATGAATTCTATCCTTCAAGTG
platypus CTCGCCCCCCTCCTTCCCTCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken GTGGCGACCTCCCCTATCTCAAGGCAGATGCAGAGCAGCAGATTCAATCAGCGGCGTAAGCCTCTGATGACTCCTGGGGTGACGGGTCTAAGGAACCTGGGAAACACATGTTACATGAACTCTATTCTGCAAGTG
tetraodon CTACCTCCCCTC- - - - - - - - - - - - GAGCAGCAGGGCGCCAAGCTGAGGAGGAGCCGCCGGCGAATC- - - GCCCCCGGCGTCACCGGCCTGCGCAACCTGGGGAACACGTGCTACATGAACTCTATATTGCAGGTG
fugu CTACCTCCTCTCCCTGTCCCGCAAGAG- - - CAGGGCGCCAAACTGAGGAGGAGCCGCCGGCGACTC- - - GCTCCGGGCGTCACTGGCCTGCGCAACTTAGGGAACACGTGCTACATGAACTCGATATTGCAAGTG
zebrafish CTTCCTGCACCCCTATCTGCAAAGCGGAAACCGACTGCACGCCTGCACCGCCGACGCAGGAAACTA- - - GCGCCCGGAGTTACAGGACTGCGCAATCTCGGGAATACATGCTACATGAACTCCATCCTTCAGGTG.
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human CTCAGCCACCTCCAGAAGTTCCGAGAATGTTTCCTCAACCTTGACCCTTCCAAAACGGAACATCTGTTTCCCAAAGCCACCAACGGGAAGACTCAGCTTTCTGGCAAGCCAACCAACAGCTCGGCCACGGAGCTG
chimp CTCAGCCACCTCCAGAAGTTCCGAGAATGTTTCCTCAACCTTGACCCTTCTAAAACGGAACATCTGTTTCCCAAAGCCACCAACGGGAAGACTCAGCTTTCTGGCAAGCCAACCAACAGCTCGGCCACGGAGCTG
baboon CTCAGCCACCTCCAGAAGTTCCGAGAATGTTTCCTCAACCTTGACCCTTCCAAAACGGAACATCTGTTTCCCAAAGCCACCAACGGGAAGACTCAGCTTTCTGGCAAGCCAACCAACAGCTCAGCCACAGAGCTG
marmoset CTCAGCCACCTCCAGAAGTTCCGAGAATGTTTCCTCAACCTTGACCCTTCCAAAACGGAACATCTGTTTCCCAAAGCCACCAACGGGAAGACTCAGCTTTCTGGCAAGACAACCAGCAGCTCGGCCACGGAACTG
galago CTCAGCCACCTCCAAAAGTTCCGAGAATGTTTCCTGAACCTTGACCCTTCCCAAACGGAACATTTGTTTCCCAAAGCCGCCAATGGGAAGCCTCAACTTTCTGGCAGGCTGGCCAGTTCCTCGGCCACGGAGCTG
rat CTCAGCCACCTCCAGAAGTTCCGGGAATGTTTCCTGAACCTCGACCCCTCCACCTCCGAGCACCTGTTTCCCCAAGCAACCAACGGGAAGGCTCAGATCCCTAGCAGGCCAGCCAGCAGCACTGCCGCGGGGTTC
rabbit CTCAGCCACCTCCAGAAGTTCCGAGAATGTTTCCTGAACCTCGACCCTTCCACAACCGAGCACCTGTTTCCCCAAGCCACCAACGGGAGGGCTCAGCTCTCGGGCAAGCCCGTCGGCGGCTCGGCCACTGAGCTG
dog CTCAGCCACCTCCAGAAGTTCCGCGAGTGTTTTCTGTACCTCGACCCTTCCCAGACCCAGCAGCTGTTCCCCAAGGCCCCCAACGGGAAGGCCCCGCTCTCGGGCAGGCCGGCCGCC- - - TCGGCCGCGGAGCTG
rfbat CTCAGCCACCTCCAGAAGTTCCGAGAGTGTTTCCTGAACCTCGACCCTTCCAAAACGGAACAGCTCTTTCCCAAAGCCACCAACGGGAAGGCACCACTCTCGGACAGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGGCCACCGAGCTG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGAGCCGCCAACGGGAAGGCCCCGCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGCTG
armadillo CTCAGCCACCTCCAGAAGTTCCGAGAATGTTTTTTGAATCTTGACCCTTCCAAAACGGAGCAACTATTTCCCAAAGCGACCAACGGGAAGGCTCAGCTCTCTGGCAAGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCCGCCCATGAAGTG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CTCAGTCACCTCCAGAAGTTCAGAGAATGTTTTTTGACCCTTGACCTCTGTGAAACAGAAGAACTGCTTGCCAAAACAGCCAATGGGAAGGCTCAAATGTCAGGTAAATTGGCAAATGGATCTCCTGCTGATGAG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACCCTCGACCTATCCGACACCGAAGACCTCTTCGCCAGGGCGCCCGGCGGGCCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken CTGAGTCACCTCCAGAAATTTAGAGAATGTTTTTTGACGCTTGATCTCTGTGAAACGGAAGAACTCTTGGCCAAAACTGTGAATGGGAAGTCTAGGTTGCCTGGCAGATTGGCAAATGGATCTGCTGCTAATGAG
tetraodon CTGAGCCACCTGCAGAAATTCAGGGAGTGTTTTCTCACCTTGGACCTGTGTGAGACCGAGGAGCTGCTGGCAAAA- - - CCCCAGGTGAAGGGC- - - - - - - - - - - - GCCGCGCTCAGCAACGCCGGCCCGCCGCTC
fugu CTGAGCCACCTGCGGAAATTCAGGGAGTGTTTTCTCACCTTGGACCTATGTGAGACCGAGGAGCTGCTGGCCAAATCCACCCAGGTGAAGGGC- - - GTGACGGGCGCGGTGGTCAGCAACGGGAACACGGCTCTG
zebrafish CTCAGCCACTTGCAGAAGTTCCGGGAGTGTTTCCTGACGCTGGACCTGTGCGAGACGGAGGAGCTTCTGGCTAAAAGCCCTCAGGTGGGGGCT- - - CTGTCTGCGGGTGGCGGCGGCGGCGGCGGC- - - - - - - - -.
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human TCCTTGAGAAATGACAGGGCCGAGGCATGCGAGCGGGAGGGCTTCTGCTGGAACGGCAGGGCCTCCATTAGTCGGAGTCTGGAGCTCATCCAGAACAAGGAGCCGAGTTCAAAGCACATTTCCCTCTGCCGTGAA
chimp TCCTTGAGAAATGACAGGGCCGAGGCATGCGAGCGGGAGGGCTTCTGCTGGAACGGCAGGGCCTCCATTAGTCGGAGTCTGGAGCTCATCCAGAACAAGGAGCCGAGTTCAAAGCACATTTCCCTCTGCCGTGAA
baboon TCCTTGAGGAGTGACAGGGCCGAGGCATGCGAGCGGGAGGGCTTCTGCTGGAACGGCGGGGCCTCCATTAGTCGGAGCCTGGAGCTCATCCAGAACAAGGAGCCAAGCTCGAAGCACATTTCCCTCTGCCGTGAA
marmoset TCCTTGAGGAGTGACAGGGCCGAGGTGTGCGAGCGGGAGGGCTTCTGCTGGAACAGCGGGGCCTCCATCAGTCGGAGCCTGGAGCTCATCCAGAACAAGGAGCCGAGCTCAAAGCACATTTCCCTCTGCCGTGAA
galago TCCTCGAGGAGCGACAGGGCCGAGGCATGCGAGCGGGAGGGCCTCTGCAGGAACAGCGGGGCCTCTGTTACGCGGAGTCTAGAGCTCATCCAGAATAAGGAGCCGAGCTCCAAGCACATTTCCCTCTGCCGAGAA
rat TCAGTAAGGAGTGACCGGGCCCAGGGGTTCGAACCTCAGGGCTTCTGCTGGAGCAGCGGAGCCTCCATCAGCAGGAGCCTAGAGCTCATTCAGAACAAGGAACCCAGCTCAAAGCACATTTCTCTCTGCCACGAA
rabbit TCGGCGCGCAGCCACAGGGCCGAGGCGTGCGAGCGGGAGGGCCTCTGCTGGAACGGCGGGGCCTCCATCAGCCGGAGCCTGGAGCTCATCCAGAACAAGGAGCCCAGCTCAAAGCACATCTCCCTCTGCCACGAG
dog TCGGCCAGGAGCGGCGGGGCCGAGGCGTGCGAGCGCGAGGGCCTCTGCTTCAACGGCGGGGCCTCCATCAGCAGGAGCCTAGAACTCATACAGAACAAGGAGCCGAGCTCGAAGCACATTTCCCTCTGTCACGAA
rfbat TCACCGAGGAACGTCAGGGCCGAGACGTGCGAACGGGAGGGCCTCTGCTGGAACGGCGGGGCTTCCATCACCAGGAGCCTAGAACTCATCCAGAACAAGGAGCCCAGCTCGAAACACATGTCCCTCTGCCACGAA
shrew GCGCCCAGGAGCGACGGGGCCCAGGCGTGGGGGGCTGAGGGCCTCTGCCGGAGCGGGGGCGCCTCCCTGGGCAGGAGCCTCGAGCTCATCCAGAACAAGGAGCCCCGCTCCAAGCACATCTCCCTCTGCCACGAG
armadillo TCGGCGAGGAGCGACAGGGCGGAGTGGTGCGACGCAGAGGGCCTCTGCTTGAATGGCGGGGCCTCCGTCAACAGGAGCCTAGAACTCATCCAGAACAAGGAGCCCAGCTCCAAGCACATTTCCCTCTGTCACGAA
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis TCGGCAAGAAATGACAGAATTGAGCCATGTAATAGGCAGGACTTAGGTTTGAATGGTGGGTCCTCCATAAATAGGAGCTTAGAACTAATACAGCCTAAGGAGCCAAGTTCAAAGCACATTTCTCTCTGTCATGAA
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGGCCCGGGGGCGGCCGGGCCCGGGCCTCAACGGCGCGGCCTCC- - - GGCCAGAGCCTGGAGCTGATCCAGCCCAAGGAGCCCAGCTCCAAGCACATCTCCCTCTGCCACGAA
chicken TCAGGGAGGACTGACAAAGTGGGATCATACGGCACACAGAGCTTGGGTTTAAATGGCAGCTCCTCGATAAGCAGGAGTTTAGAACTAATACAACCCAAGGAACCGCGTTCAAAGCACATCTCCCTCTGTCACGAA
tetraodon TCGGGGTGCTCTCTGGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - CGCCTGGGGAATTTGGGCAAGAAGGAGAGCGCCCCGCCCCCCGCGCAGGCCGAGCTGGTGCAGGCCAAGGCGTCCCGCTGCCAGCAGATGTCTCTTTGCTACGAA
fugu TCGGGATGCCCTCTCGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - CGCATAGGGAATTTGGGCAGGAAAGAGAGCGCCCCGCCTTCCACGCAGGCGGAGCTGGTGCAGGCCAAGGCGTCCCGCTGCCAGCAGATGTCTCTTTGCTATGAA
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTCCCATCCAGCCTGCAGTCAGAGCAG- - - - - - - - - AAGGAGCCGCGCTCCCAGCAGGTGTCGCTGTGCCACGAG.
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human CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGAGTCATGTGGTCCGGGAAGTGGGCCCTAGTGTCGCCCTTCGCCATGCTCCACTCAGTGTGGAGCCTGATCCCTGCCTTCCGCGGCTACGACCAACAGGACGCGCAGGAATTTCTCTGC
chimp CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGAGTCATGTGGTCCGGGAAGTGGGCCCTAGTGTCGCCCTTCGCCATGCTCCACTCAGTGTGGAGCCTGATTCCTGCCTTCCGCGGATACGACCAACAGGACGCGCAGGAATTTCTCTGC
baboon CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGAGTCATGTGGTCCGGGAAGTGGGCCCTAGTGTCGCCCTTCGCCATGCTCCACTCAGTGTGGAGCCTAATCCCTGCCTTCCGCGGCTACGACCAACAGGACGCGCAGGAATTTCTCTGT
marmoset CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGAGTCATGTGGTCCGGGAAGTGGGCCTTAGTGTCGCCCTTCGCCATGCTTCACTCAGTATGGAGCCTGATCCCTGCCTTCCGCGGCTATGACCAACAGGACGCTCAGGAGTTTCTCTGC
galago CTCCACACCCTCTTTCGAGTCATGTGGTCCGGGAAGTGGGCCCTGGTGTCGCCCTTCGCCATGCTTCACTCTGTCTGGAGCCTGATCCCTGCCTTCCGTGGCTACGACCAACAGGATGCGCAGGAATTTCTCTGC
rat CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGAGTCATGTGGTCTGGGAAGTGGGCGCTGGTATCACCCTTTGCCATGCTTCACTCCGTGTGGAGCCTGATTCCCGCCTTCCGAGGCTACGATCAGCAGGATGCGCAGGAATTTCTCTGC
rabbit CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGAGTCATGTGGTCGGGGAAGTGGGCCCTGGTGTCGCCTTTCGCCATGCTTCACTCGGTGTGGAGCCTGATCCCCGCCTTCCGCGGCTACGACCAGCAGGATGCGCAGGAATTTCTCTGC
dog CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGAGTCATGTGGTCCGGGAAGTGGGCCCTGGTGTCCCCCTTCGCCATGCTTCACTCCGTGTGGAGCCTGATCCCCGCCTTCCGTGGCTACGACCAGCAGGACGCGCAGGAATTCCTCTGC
rfbat CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGAGTCATGTGGTCCGGAAAGTGGGCCCTGGTGTCCCCCTTCGCCATGCTCCACTCGGTGTGGAGCCTGATCCCTGCCTTCCGCGGCTACGACCAGCAGGACGCGCAGGAGTTTCTGTGC
shrew CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGGGTCATGTGGTCCGGGAAGTGGGCGCTGGTGTCGCCCTTCGCCATGCTCCACTCGGTGTGGAGCCTGATCCCCGCCTTCCGCGGCTGCGACCAGCAGGACGCGCAGGAGTTTCTCTGC
armadillo CTGCACACCCTTTTCCGAGTCATGTGGTCTGGAAAGTGGGCCCTGGTGTCGCCATTTGCCATGCTTCACTCGGTGTGGAGCCTGATCCCTGCCTTCCGCGGCTACGACCAGCAGGACGCGCAGGAATTTCTCTGC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCCTGATCCCCGCCTTCCGGGGCTACGACCAGCAGGACGCCCAGGAGTTCCTCTGT
monodelphis TTACATACCCTCTTTCGTGTTATGTGGTCTGGGAAGTGGGCCCTGGTGTCTCCATTTGCTATGCTTCATTCTGTTTGGAGCCTGATCCCTGCCTTTCGGGGTTATGACCAGCAAGATGCTCAGGAGTTTCTCTGT
platypus CTGCACACCCTCTTCCGCGTCATGTGGTCCGGGAAGTGGGCCCTGGTGTCCCCGTTCGCCATGCTGCACTCCGTGTGGAGCCTGATCCCGGCCTTCCGCGGCTACGACCAGCAGGACGCGCAGGAGTTCCTCTGC
chicken TTGCACACCCTCTTCAGAGTGATGTGGTCTGGCAAGTGGGCGCTTGTGTCCCCGTTTGCCATGCTGCACTCTGTGTGGAGTCTGATCCCGGCGTTCCGAGGTTACGATCAGCAGGACGCTCAGGAGTTCCTATGT
tetraodon CTGCATACGCTTTTCAGGGTCATGTGGTCGGGCCGCTGGTCGCTGGTGTCCCCCTTCGCCATGCTGCACTCCGTGTGGAACCTCATCCCGGCGTTCCGCGGCTACGACCAGCAGGACGCCCAGGAGTTCCTGTGC
fugu CTCCACACGCTTTTCAGGGTCATGTGGTCAGGCCGCTGGTCTTTAGTGTCCCCCTTCGCCATGCTGCACTCGGTGTGGAACCTCATCCCGGCTTTCCGTGGGTACGACCAGCAGGACGCTCAGGAGTTCCTGTGT
zebrafish CTGCACACGCTCTTCAGGGTGATGTGGTCGGGCCGCTGGTCGCTGGTGTCGCCCTTCGCCATGCTGCACTCCGTCTGGAACCTGATCCCTGCTTTTCGCGGGTACGACCAGCAGGACGCGCAGGAGTTCCTGTGC.

1090
.

1100
.

1110
.

1120
.

1130
.

1140
.

1150
.

1160
.

1170
.

1180
.

1190
.

1200
.

1210

human GAGCTGCTGCACAAGGTGCAGCAGGAACTCGAGTCTGAGGGCACCACACGCCGGATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAACAGGTCTTAAAGGTGGTGAATACCATATTTCATGGGCAGCTGCTC
chimp GAGCTGCTGCACAAGGTGCAGCAGGAACTCGAGTCTGAGGGCACCACACGCCGGATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAACAGGTCTTAAAGGTGGTGAATACCATATTTCATGGGCAGCTGCTC
baboon GAGCTGCTGCACAAGGTGCAGCAGGAACTCGAGTCTGAGGGCACCACACGCCGGATCCTCATCCCTTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAACAGGTGTTAAAGGTGGTGAATACCATATTTCATGGGCAGCTGCTC
marmoset GAGCTGCTCCACAAAGTGCAGCAGGAGCTCGAATCTGAGGGCACCACGCGCCGGATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAACAGGTCTTAAAGGTGGTGAATACCATATTTCATGGGCAGCTGCTC
galago GAGCTACTGCACAAAGTGCAGCAGGAACTTGAATCAGAGGGCACCACGCGTCGCATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGAAAGCTCACCAAACAGGTCTTAAAGGTGGTAAATACCATTTTTCATGGGCAGCTGCTT
rat GAACTGCTGCACAAGGTACAGCAGGAGCTTGAGTCTGAGGGCTCCACACGCCGGATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAGCAGGTCTTAAAGGTGGTGAACACTATATTTCATGGGCAGCTGCTC
rabbit GAGCTGCTGCACAAAGTGCAGCAGGAGCTGGAGTCGGAGGGCGCCGCACGCCGCATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAACAGGTCTTAAAGGTGGTGAACACTATATTTCACGGGCAGCTGCTC
dog GAGCTGTTGCACAAAGTGCAGCAAGAGCTCGAGTCTGAGGGCACCACGCGCCGGATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAACAGGTCTTAAAGGTAGTGAACACCATATTCCACGGGCAGCTACTC
rfbat GAGCTGTTGCACAAAGTACAGCAGGAACTCGAGTCTGAAGGCACCACGCGCCGTATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAACAGGTCTTAAAGGTGGTGAATACCATATTTCACGGGCAGCTCCTC
shrew GAGCTGCTGCACAAAGTGCAGCAGGAGCTGGAGGCCGAGGGCACCAGGCGCCGCATCCTCATCCCGCTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAGCAGGTCTTAAAGGTAGTGAACACCATATTTCACGGGCAGCTCCGC
armadillo GAGCTGCTGCACAAGGTGCAGCAGGAACTCGAGGCAGAAGGTACCACGCACCGGTTCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAACAGGTCTTAAAAGTGGTGAATACCATATTCCACGGGCAGCTACTC
tenrec GAGCTGCTGCACAAGGTGCAGCAGGAGCTGGAGGCCGAGGGCACCGCGCACCACATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAGCAGGTCTTAAAGGTGGTGAACACCATATTCCACGGGCAGCTACTG
monodelphis GAGCTACTGGATAAAGTACAGCAGGAGCTGGAATCAGAGGGAACCAAACGTCGGATCCTCATCCCCTTTTCTCAGAGAAAACTCACCAAGCAGGTTCTGAAGGTGGTGAACACAATTTTTCATGGGCAGCTGCTC
platypus GAGCTGCTGGACAAGGTGCAGCAGGAGCTGGAGTCGGAGGGCACCAAGCGCAGGATCCTCATCCCCTTCTCCCAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAGCAGGTGCTCAAAGTGGTCAACACCATATTTCACGGCCAGCTGCTC
chicken GAGCTGTTGGATAAAGTGCAGCAGGAGCTGGAGTCAGAAGGAACAAAGCGCAGGATCCTCATCCCTTTCTCACAGAGGAAGCTCACCAAGCAGGTCCTGAAGGTGGTGAACACCATTTTTCATGGGCAGTTGCTT
tetraodon GAGCTGCTGGACAAGGTGCAGCAGGAGCTGGACACGGAGGGCTCCAAGCGCAGGATCGTCATCCCCATCAGCAAACGCAAGCTCTCCAAGCAGGTGCTGAAGGTGCTCAACACCATCTTTCATGGGCAGCTGCTG
fugu GAGCTGCTGGACAAGGTGCAGCAGGAGCTGGACACGGAGGGGTCCAGGCGCAGGATCGTCATCCCCATCACCAAACGGAAGCTCTCCAAGCAGGTGTTGAAGGTCCTCAACACCATCTTTCACGGACAGTTACTC
zebrafish GAGCTCCTGGATAAAGTGCAGCAGGAACTGGAGTCGGACGCACCCCGCAAACACTTCCTGATCCCCATCACACAGCGCAAACTCTCCAAACAGGTCCTCAAAGTGCTCAACACCATCTTCCACGGACAGCTGCTC.
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human AGTCAGGTCACATGTATATCATGCAATTACAAATCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGACCTATCCCTGGAATTCCCTGAACGCTATCACTGCATAGAAAAGGGGTTTGTCCCTTTGAATCAAACAGAGTGCTTG
chimp AGTCAGGTCACATGTATATCATGCAATTACAAATCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGACCTATCCCTGGAATTCCCTGAACGCTATCACTGCATAGAAAAGGGGTTTGTCCCTTTGAATCAAACAGAGTGCTTG
baboon AGTCAGGTCACATGTATATCATGCAATTACAAATCTAATACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGACCTATCCCTGGAATTCCCTGAACGCTATCACTGCATAGAAAAGGGGTTTGTCCCTTTGAATCAGACAGAGTGCTTG
marmoset AGTCAGGTCACATGTGTATCATGCAATTACAAATCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGACCTGTCCCTGGAATTCCCTGAACGCTATCACTGCATAGAAAAGGGGTTTGTCCCTTTAAATCAGACAGAGTGCTTG
galago AGTCAGGTCACATGTGTATCATGCAATTACAAATCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGATCTGTCCCTGGAATTCCCGGAACGCTATCACTGCATAGAAAAGGGGTTTGTCCCTTTGAATCAGACCGAGTGCCTG
rat AGTCAGGTCACATGTGTATCATGCAATTATAAATCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGATCTATCCCTGGAATTTCCTGAACGATACCACTGCGTAGAGAAGGGGTTTGTCCCTTTGAATCAGACAGAGTGCCTG
rabbit AGTCAGGTCACTTGTGTATCATGCAATTACAAGTCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGATCTGTCCCTGGAATTTCCAGAACGCTATCACTGCATAGAAAAGGGATTTGTCCCTTTGAATCAGACGGAGTGCCTG
dog AGTCAGGTCACATGTATATCATGCAATTACAAATCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGATCTGTCCCTGGAATTCCCTGAACGGTATCACTGCATAGAAAAGGGGTTTGTCCCTTTGAATCAGACAGAGTGCCTG
rfbat AGTCAGGTCACGTGTATATCATGCAATTATAAATCCAACACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGATCTGTCCCTGGAATTCCCTGAACGCTATCACTGCATAGAAAAAGGGTTTGTCCCTTTGAATCAGACAGAGTGCCTG
shrew AGTCAGGTTACGTGTGTATCATGCAATTATAAATCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTTTGGGATTTGTCCCTGGAATTCCCCGAACGCTATCACTGCATAGAAAAGGGGTTTGTCCCTTTGAATCAGACGGAGTGCCTG
armadillo AGTCAGGTCACGTGTGTATCATGCAATTACAAATCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTCTGGGATCTCTCCCTGGAATTTCCTGAACGCTATCACTGCATAGAAAAAGCGTTTGTTCCCTTGAATCAGAGAGAGTGCCTG
tenrec AGTCAGGTCACGTGCATAGCATGCGACTACAAATCCAATACCATTGAGCCCTTCTGGGATCTGTCCCTGGAATTCCCGGAACGCTACCACTGCATAGACAAGGGGCTTGTCCCTTTGAACCAGACAGAGTGCCTG
monodelphis AGTCAGGTCACATGCATTACATGCAATTATAAATCCAATACCATTGAACCCTTCTGGGATTTGTCCCTGGAATTCCCTGAGCGCTATCATTGCATAGAAAAAGGGCTCATCCCTTTTAATCAGACTGAGTGCATG
platypus AGCCAGGTCACCTGCATCACCTGCAACTACAAATCCAACACCATCGAGCCCTTCTGGGATCTGTCCCTGGAGTTTCCCGAACGCTATCACTGCCTAAAGAAGGGCATCGTCCCTTGCAATCAGACCGAATGCATG
chicken AGTCAGGTCACCTGTATAACATGCAACTACAAATCCAACACCGTTGAGCCCTTTTGGGATCTTTCCCTGGAGTTTCCCGAGCGCTATCACTCTATTGAGAAAGGGATTATCCCTGTTAACCAGGCAGAGTGCATG
tetraodon AGCCAGGTGACGTGTCTGTCCTGCAAGCACAAGTCCAACACGGTGGAGCCGTTCTGGGACCTGTCCCTGGAGTTTCCGGAGCGATACCACAGCGTCAAAGGCTCCTCCTCCTCCGCGCACCAGCGCAGCTGCACC
fugu AGCCAGGTGACGTGTCTCTCCTGCAAGCACAAGTCTAACACTGTGGAGCCATTCTGGGATTTGTCTTTGGAGTTTCCGGAACGATACCACAGCGTCAAAGGCTCGGGCTCCTCCGCGTACCAGCGCAGCTGCACC
zebrafish AGCCAGGTGACGTGTCTGTCCTGCAAGCGGAAGTCCAACACAGTGGAGCCGTTCTGGGATTTGTCTCTCGAGTTCCCAGAGCGGTACCACCGCATGGAGAAGCCCAGCGCCGCCGCCTGCCAGAGGAGCTGCTCG.
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human CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAATTCACAGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAAGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCCAAACCCCTTGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
chimp CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAATTCACAGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAAGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCCAAACCCCTTGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
baboon CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAGTTCACAGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAAGGAAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCCAAACCCCTTGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
marmoset CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAGTTCACAGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAAGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCCAAACCCCTTGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
galago CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAGTTCACAGAGACAGAGGCTCTAGAAGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCAAAACCCCTTGTTTTGACTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
rat CTCACTGAAATGCTAGCCAAGTTCACCGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAGGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAGTCCAACCCCAAACCCCTTGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGGAAGCAGTTA
rabbit CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAGTTTACAGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAAGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCAAAACCCCTGGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
dog CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCTAAGTTCACAGAGACAGAGGCTCTGGAAGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCCAAACCCCTTGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
rfbat CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAGTTCACAGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAAGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCCAAACCTCTTGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
shrew CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAGTTCACGGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAAGGGAGAATCTATGCCTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCCAAACCCCTTGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAACAGTTA
armadillo CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAGTTCACAGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAAGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAACAGCAAACGACGAAAATCCAATCCAAAACCCCTTGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
tenrec CTCACTGAGATGCTGGCCAAGTTCACGGAGACAGAGGCCCTGGAGGGGAGAATCTACGCTTGTGACCAGTGTAAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CTGACAGAGATGTTAGCCAAATTCACAGAGACGGAGGCCCTGGAAGGGAGGATCTACGCATGTGACCAGTGCAACAGCCGACGGCGTAAATCCTCTCCCAAGCCCCTGGTTCTGAGTGAAGCTAGAAAGCAGTTA
platypus CTCACAGAGATGTTGGCCAAATTCACGGAAACGGAGGCTCTGGAAGGGAGGATCTACACGTGCGACCAGTGT- - - AGCAAAAGGCGCAAATCCTCTCCCAAACCTCTCCTCCTGAGTGAAGCTAAAAAGCAGTTA
chicken CTGACGGAAATGTTGGCCAAGTTCACAGAAACTGAAGCTCTGGAAGGGAGGATATATGCGTGCGACCAATGCAACAGCAAACGACGAAAGTCTTCTCCCAAACCTCTTGTTCTGAGCGAAGCTAAAAAGCAGTTA
tetraodon CTCACCGAGATGCTGTCCAAGTTTACAGAGATGGAGGCTCTTGAAGGCAACATCTACGCCTGCAACCACTGTAACAGAAAAAGGCGAAAATCCTCCCACAAACCTCTAGTCCTCTCGGAGGCGTGCAAGCAGCTT
fugu CTCACCGAGATGCTGTCCAAGTTTACAGAGATGGAGGCTCTTGAAGGCAACATCTATGCCTGCAACCACTGTAACAAAAAGAGGCGAAAATCTTCCCACAAACCTTTAGTCCTGTCAGAGGCGTGTAAGCAGCTT
zebrafish CTGTCCGAGATGCTGGCCAAGTTCACGGAGACCGAAGCTCTGGAGGGCTGCATTTACGCCTGTAACTTCTGCAACAGAAAGCGGCGTAAATCGTCCCACAAGCCGCTGTCACTGTCAGAGGCCTGCAAGCAGCTG.

1490
.

1500
.

1510
.

1520
.

1530
.

1540
.

1550
.

1560
.

1570
.

1580
.

1590
.

1600
.

1610
.

1620

CB CB C
human ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTTCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAATCATCGAGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
chimp ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTTCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAATCATCGAGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
baboon ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTTCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAACCATCGAGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
marmoset ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAATCATCGAGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
galago ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAATCATCGAGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
rat ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGGCTACACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAACCATCGTGAGAAGATCGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGATCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
rabbit ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAACCATCGAGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
dog ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAATCATCGAGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
rfbat ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTGCGGCTGCACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAATCATCGAGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCACGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
shrew ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAGAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAATCATCGCGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGAGCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
armadillo ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAAAGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGCCGTAATCATCGAGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCAAAGC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATGATCTACCGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGGCTGCACCTTAAACGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGACGTAATCACCGTGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGACCAGGTTTTTGGGTCCACTGTAACGACTCCAAGC
platypus ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGACTGCACCTTAAACGATTCAGGTGGTCTGGACGGAATCACCGGGAGAAGATCGGGGTCCATGTCGTCTTTGAGCAGGTTTCTGGGTCCACTGTAACGACTCTAAGC
chicken ATGATCTACAGACTACCTCAGGTCCTCCGACTGCACCTTAAACGATTCAGGTGGTCTGAACGCAATCACCGTGAGAAGATTGGGGTCCATGTCCTCTTTGACCAGGCTTTTGGGTCCACTGCAATGACTCCAAAC
tetraodon CTGATCTACCGTTTACCTCAGGTTCTCCGGCTGCACCTCAAACGCTTCAGATGGTCGGGGCGAAACCATCGGGAGAAAATCGGCGTCCACGTGGCCTTCGACCAAGTTTCTGGGTCCACTGTAACGACTCTGAGA
fugu CTGATCTACCGTTTACCTCAGGTTCTACGGCTGCACCTCAAACGCTTCAGATGGTCGGGGCGAAACCATCGGGAGAAAATCGGCGTCCACGTGGCCTTCGACCAAGATTCTGGGTCCACTGTAACGACTCTGAGA
zebrafish CTGATCTGCAGATTACCTCAGGTGCTGCGGCTACACCTCAAACGCTTCCGGTGGTCGGGCAGGAACCACAGGGAGAAGATCGGTGTGCACGTGGCGTTTGATCAGGCTTCTGGGTTCACTGTAATGACTCTGAGA.
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